
Daily % Ballots % Ballots

Daily  of Ballots Received Returned

   Date Total Mailed To Date To Date

4/20 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/21 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/22 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/23 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/24 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/25 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/26 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/27 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/28 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/29 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

4/30 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/1 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/2 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/3 -                0.0000% 0 0.0000%

5/4 541 541               0.4197% 541 0.4197%

5/5 8,102 8,102            6.2851% 8,643 6.7047%

5/6 4,443 4,443            3.4466% 13,086 10.1513%

5/7 4,390 4,390            3.4055% 17,476 13.5569%

5/8 2,192 2,192            1.7004% 19,668 15.2573%

5/9 0 -                0.0000% 19,668 15.2573%

5/10 2,301 2,301            1.7850% 21,969 17.0423%

5/11 5,040 5,040            3.9097% 27,009 20.9520%

5/12 3,051 3,051            2.3668% 30,060 23.3188%

5/13 2,789 2,789            2.1635% 32,849 25.4823%

5/14 5,090 5,090            3.9485% 37,939 29.4308%

5/15 3,493 3,493            2.7097% 41,432 32.1405%

5/16 0 -                0.0000% 41,432 32.1405%

5/17 4,382 4,382            3.3993% 45,814 35.5398%

5/18 16,585 16,585          12.8657% 62,399 48.4055%

Totals 62,399
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128,909 Registered Voters
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